• Epistar LEDS with RGB efficacy >35 Lm/W and white >80 Lm/W**
• Solid state with high shock and vibration resistance
• Dimming capability with optional DMX controller
• Each red, green & blue LED has a 256 color depth
• Precise optics with photometric lens built over each LED
• Easy installation with 150 degree detachable rotating brackets
• Includes tripod mounting base with three screw positions
• DMX IP Coder and controller required to operate color changing feature

Full time use underwater less than 3’ depth.
Underwater install required to prevent burning.
Ordering Information: Part Number:
   *Adder Applies  Ordering Example: VVDLPL618-RGB-20-24-BK-BS
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Mounting Accessories*
VVDLPL618
VVDLPL636
RGB - RGB Color Changing
W - Static White - 3000K
N - Static White - 4300K
C - Static White - 6000K
R - Static Red - 625nm
G - Static Green - 525nm
B - Static Blue - 460nm
Y - Static Yellow/Amber - 590nm
20 - 20 Degree
30 - 30 Degree
40 - 40 Degree
24 - 24 VDC BK - Black
CS - Custom*
BS - Ground Tripod Base EC - Extension Cable
(Factory installed - sold
by the foot)
Static color or white - 18/36 LEDS
RGB rotating LEDS - R:6/12, G:6/12, B:6/12
**80 Lm/W is based on 6000K white CCT. Static color or RGB LEDS > 35 Lm/W.